Overview
Pressing its leadership in 32-bit processing
into new territory, Freescale Semiconductor
introduces a single-chip solution to address
the need for a cost-sensitive, low-power,
32-bit microcontroller that fills the gap
between existing 16-bit and 32-bit products.
Applications requiring traditional general

256 KB
Flash
Part Number Key Features Package
10 K
 FSRP*
Speed
Flash/
SRAM
MCF5211
3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI,  16-bit, 32-bit,
PWM timers, A/D
$4.99
$5.50
128 KB/
16 KB
66
80
64-pin LQFP
81-ball MAPBGA
MCF5212
$6.25
$6.70
256 KB/
32 KB
3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI,  16-bit, 32-bit,
PWM timers, A/D
66
80
64-pin LQFP
81-ball MAPBGA
3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI,  16-bit, 32-bit,
PWM timers, A/D, CAN
80
80MCF5213
$7.59
$7.69
256 KB/
32 KB
MCF5214 PWM Timers, DMA, A/D, CAN
$13.30
256 KB/
64 KB
66
81-ball MAPBGA,
100-pin LQFP
256-ball
MAPBGA
3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI,  16-bit, 32-bit,
256-ballMCF5216 $14.88512 KB/
64 KB
66
MAPBGA
3 UARTs, I2C, QSPI,  16-bit, 32-bit,
PWM Timers, DMA, A/D, CAN
M5213EVB MCF5213/12/11 Eval Board $299
MCF521x Specifications
> ColdFire® V2 Core
> Temperature range: -40ºC to +85ºC
> Up to 76 Dhrystone 2.1 MIPS @ 80 MHz
> MAC Module and HW Divide
> Low-power optimization
> No external bus